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

07/29/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $429,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3488088 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

685 W NORTH AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1429 Ybt: 1914 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: EXP REALTY, LLC Agt Name: DARREN SAGER Agent Phone: 973-313-1323

Rem: 2 blocks to Downtown Westfield and NYC Trains. One of the most affordable homes
in the Franklin School district. Updated main bath, newer furnace and water heater.

Agent Rem:
Dir: North Avenue - First house West of Lord & Taylor

07/29/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $725,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3489858 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

861 SUMMIT AVE, Westfield
Town 07090 Ybt: 1938 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: PATRICK A. MANFRA
JR. Agent Phone: 908-370-1046

Rem: Heated garage, Belgium Block curbing, new Marvin windows, ADT security system,
central A/C, recessed lghting LR,DR,FR,Mastr BDR, Crown mldngs, custom blt cabs in FR
surrounding Fpl,

Agent Rem:
Dir: South Avenue to Summit Avenue - between Grove and Clifton

07/29/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,099,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3485050 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

552 Codding Rd, Westfield
Town 07090-4100 Ybt: 2003 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: JODY UDELSMAN Agent Phone: 908-868-9590

Rem: Beautiful, warm and welcoming! This spacious 6BR center hall colonial is located on
a quiet street in the heart of Westfield. 5BRs on the 2nd floor includes MBR suite with sitting
area and huge WIC.

Agent Rem: Custom Classic CHC close to town. 5BRs on 2nd floor plus 1 BR on
1st floor. HW floors, great flow. Kitchen w/center island, SS appliances. Finished
basement.
Dir: Rahway to Codding
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Agent 4 Up Open House

07/29/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $376,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3486199 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

105 DONATO CIR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1068 Ybt: 2004 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: LAURA E. CAPRA Agent Phone: 908-902-7296

Rem: Immaculate turn key townhouse in The Reserve. Conveniently located next to the
Watchung Reservation with direct trains and express buses to NYC/Hoboken. Access to top
rated schools in Scotch Plains

Agent Rem:
Dir: RT 22, Right on Scotland Ave, Left on Donato Cir/New Providence RD,Left
on Union Ave, Left on Meadow Street, Left on Scotland Avenue, Left on Donato

07/29/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $499,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3464441 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1852 Lake Ave, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2940 Ybt: 1962 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY Agt Name: BARBARA B.
GIEGERICH Agent Phone: 908-230-0451

Rem: This tastefull Cape Cod is a picture perfect home. Sitting on a quiet street it houses 3
BDRMS and 2 full and 1/2 baths. First floor is an open concept with kitchen and a center
island flowing into

Agent Rem: Well kept updated Cape Cod. Fabulous open concept on first floor.
Dir: Martine to Raritan make RIGHT onto Lake Ave or Lamberts Mill to Raritan
and make LEFT onto Lake Ave

07/29/2018 Style: R, SeeRem, Apartmt,
OneFloor LP: $2,395

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 0 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 1 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3488109 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

411 W NORTH AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1416 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#:209 Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: DAVID REALTY GROUP LLC Agt Name: DAVID BARBOSA Agent Phone: 973-296-2709

Rem: Welcome to The Northside!!! Featuring 20 brand new luxury apartments in the heart
of downtown Westfield, where your front door is steps to the Raritan Valley train line for a
quick ride

Agent Rem: Fabulous newly built apartments at The Northside!!
Dir: On North Avenue next to train station

07/29/2018 Style: R, Apartmt, OneFloor LP: $3,395

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 4 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3488116 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

411 W NORTH AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1416 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#:306 Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: DAVID REALTY GROUP LLC Agt Name: DAVID BARBOSA Agent Phone: 973-296-2709

Rem: Welcome to The Northside!!! Featuring 20 brand new luxury apartments in the heart
of downtown Westfield, where your front door is steps to the Raritan Valley train line for a
quick ride

Agent Rem: Fabulous new luxury apartments just built at The Northside!
Dir: Downtown Westfield next to train station on Northside
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Agent 4 Up Open House

07/29/2018 Style: Bi-Level LP: $725,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3479288 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

2208 OLD FARM RD, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2114 Ybt: 1961 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments: Beverages

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS METROPOLITAN Agt Name: JOHN RAMSDEN Agent Phone: 914-450-8852

Rem: Amazing FULLY RENOVATED bi-level home in a desirable neighborhood of Scotch
Plains. 4 Large Bedrooms and 3 Full Baths with ensuite in the Master Bedroom. This home
has brand new everything!

Agent Rem:
Dir: From North Ave., right onto Westfield Rd., right onto Old Farm Rd.

07/29/2018 Style: Cape Cod, Colonial LP: $749,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3481323 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

254 HICKORY LANE,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1814 Ybt: 1947 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: LOUANN SULLIVAN Agent Phone: 908-565-1898

Rem: Set on a professionally landscaped property, this tastefully appointed 5BR/3BA home
is move-in ready! Enjoy the updated kitchen, fabulous MBR suite, hardwood flrs. plus many
updates & amenities.

Agent Rem: Fabulous 5BR/3BA custom home with many updates & amenities!
Close to NYC transportation!
Dir: New Providence Road to Birch Hill Road to Hickory Lane

07/29/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3465229 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

503 S Chestnut St, Westfield
Town 07090-1342 Ybt: 1935 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: SHERRIE NATKO Agent Phone: 908-303-8133

Rem: Charming 4BR/2.5BA Colonial offers hdwd. flrs. abundant windows & a n open flow.
Enjoy a professionally landscaped property w/irrigation system CAC & "NEST" thermostat.
Close to everything location!

Agent Rem: Charming North Side Colonial - Hardwood floors, wood-burning
fireplace, Eat-in Kitchen CAC & more.
Dir: South Chestnut between Fairmont and Hillcrest

07/29/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $659,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3461851 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

527 S Chestnut St, Westfield
Town 07090-1342 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: PATRICIA A PLANTE Agent Phone: 908-803-1478

Rem: Welcome to this classic Westfield home! This charming colonial features a flowing
floor plan& ample living space. This home welcomes you with a large formal living with
gleaming hardwood floors.

Agent Rem:
Dir: E Broad to South Chestnut near Hillcrest
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Agent 4 Up Open House

07/29/2018 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $780,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3475516 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

23 Princeton Rd, Cranford Twp.
07016-1519 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: HOLLY FOLGIA Agent Phone: 908-514-7475
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

Rem: Beautifully appointed home with renovated kitchen and baths, featuring family room
with wood-burning fireplace, eat-in kitchen with four paneled window overlooking
spectacular backyard

Agent Rem:
Dir: Lawrence Ave to Roanoke, right to Orenda Circle

07/29/2018 Style: CnvStrct, OneFloor,
TwnIntUn LP: $245,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: No

ML#: 3433155 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

37B2 Sandra Cir, Westfield Town
07090-1114 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 17 | Unit#:183 Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: FALKIN FINANCIAL CORP Agt Name: TERESA HOGYA Agent Phone: 732-207-3574

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: off of East Broad Street Westfield and Springfiled Ave Westfield
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Agent 4 Up Open House

07/28/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $750,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3487355 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

211 BAKER AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1901 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: JACQUELINE
CONOVER Agent Phone: 908-337-8698

Rem: Classic mid-century "Leave-it-to-Beaver" style colonial in GREAT LOC on VERY
QUIET STREET just a SHORT DISTANCE TO WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, library,
Wfd Tennis Club, etc. STRICTLY AS IS.

Agent Rem: Wonderful opportunity to update a sweet, beaut maint 4BR,2.5BA
COL on open, flat 100x150 private property!Just listed 2 wks
ago;EIK,Den/FR/Encl Porch,RecR
Dir: NO CHESTNUT to RIGHT on SAUNDERS, LEFT ON BAKER, to 2nd
HOUSE on LEFT;

07/29/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $750,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3487355 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

211 BAKER AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1901 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: JACQUELINE
CONOVER Agent Phone: 908-337-8698

Rem: Classic mid-century "Leave-it-to-Beaver" style colonial in GREAT LOC on VERY
QUIET STREET just a SHORT DISTANCE TO WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, library,
Wfd Tennis Club, etc. STRICTLY AS IS.

Agent Rem: Beautifully maintained 4BR, 2.5BA COL; VERY QUIET ST CLOSE
TO ELEM SCHOO+LIB on OPEN, FLAT 100x150 PRIVATE
PROPERTY;EIK,Den/FR,Encl Porch,good roof+mechanicals;
Dir: E. Broad St to North Chestnut, RT on SAUNDERS AVE, QUICK LEFT ON
BAKER to 2nd HOUSE ON LEFT.

07/28/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $509,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3490292 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

124 MARION AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-4434 Ybt: 1928 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: SHARI KOPLA Agent Phone: 908-419-7842

Rem: Charming colonial close to NYC trans. and bustling downtown Westfield. Beautiful
wood moldings look like new.Wood burning fireplace in LR Updated EIK and finished
basement make this home a must see.

Agent Rem: New Listing
Dir: South Ave.,W.Broad,Marion

07/29/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $509,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3490292 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

124 MARION AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-4434 Ybt: 1928 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: SHARI KOPLA Agent Phone: 908-419-7842

Rem: Charming colonial close to NYC trans. and bustling downtown Westfield. Beautiful
wood moldings look like new.Wood burning fireplace in LR Updated EIK and finished
basement make this home a must see.

Agent Rem: New Listing
Dir: South, W.Broad to left on Marion
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07/29/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,750,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3456548 Tot Baths: 6.1 Status: A

14 Amy Dr, Westfield Town
07090-2619 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JANICE TITTEL Agent Phone: 908 468-0252
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
features foyer with double closet, master bedroom retreat with walk-n closets, double vanity
and stall shower,

Agent Rem: Brand new luxury townhomes featuring 3 bedrooms and 2.1 baths
Dir: Route 22 West to Echo Ridge Way (behind Brighton Gardens- use 1350
Route 22 for GPS)

07/29/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $879,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3456779 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

15 Burgess Ct, Westfield Town
07090-2805 Ybt: 1980 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Stunning, renovated Colonial set on a quiet cul-de-sac w/beautifully landscaped,
private yard. New EIK, new baths, 1st floor FamRm & laundry, hdwd flrs. Near NYC
transportation, schools & parks.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Rahway to Burgess -- end of cul-de-sac
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07/29/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,399,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3472618 Tot Baths: 5.0 Status: A

5 Sunnywood Dr, Westfield
Town 07090-4204 Ybt: 2016 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Breathtaking 11 RM CH Colonial w 5 BR/5 BA in picturesque Brightwood on a quiet
street close to downtown, schools, and NYC Transportation

Agent Rem:
Dir: Brightwood to Woodmere to Sunnywood

07/29/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $629,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3488778 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

412 WALNUT AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2910 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX 1ST ADVANTAGE Agt Name: LISA SCATURO Agent Phone: 732-259-3937

Rem: "STUNNING SPLIT"! Pride in Ownership! Impeccable home, Offering three
Bedrooms & 2 Full Baths! Updated Bath with Jacuzzi like tub. Gourmet Kitchen ,granite tops
& Porcelain floor,

Agent Rem:
Dir: Raritan or South Ave to Walnut

07/29/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,095,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3470186 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

4 Sunnywood Dr, Westfield
Town 07090-4231 Ybt: 2016 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: VRI HOMES Agt Name: MARY ETTA
GREGORY Agent Phone: 732-687-2782

Rem: Waterfront living in a park like setting directly on Gregory's Pond. This highly
desirable Brightwood neighborhood walking distance to Franklin School and Roosevelt
Middle School. Low taxes too!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Brightwood to Woodmere to Sunnywood

07/29/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $699,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3490459 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

330 ORENDA CIR, Westfield
Town 07090-2916 Ybt: 1959 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: LISA STAFFORD Agent Phone: 908-337-2021

Rem: Westfield Northside Colonial featuring 4 Large Bedrooms & 2.5 Baths! Features
include HWF, Updated EIK kitchen includes New Stainless Steel Appliances w/ views of the
private level backyard! Formal

Agent Rem:
Dir: Lawrence ave to Hiawatha Right on Orenda
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